Subject: BMOOBZ2ES Daily Deposit Report 201%0502
Date: ' o824 0400
* EM CODE BZZ89 05/01/1%
LARGE, ZERC AND NEGATIVE BALANCES
ACCT # NAME CAT BALANCE

AND I .00
JEFFREY EPSTEIN M 203,257,778
HMANCY AND MICHAEL DEVANE, D .00
ALI RASHID D 400,419.04
MARA WAGNER D .00
LEAH EKUEBIS D .00
THE JOCEEY CLUE | &&4,957.30
THE JOCEEY CLUEB SAFETY NET FOUNDATICN N 204,713.51
THE GRAYSON JOCEKEY CLUB i 367,9815.50
EQUIBASE COMPANY D 516,228.57
SOUTHEERN FINANCIAL LLC D .00
NEPTUME, LLC D 15%,916.93
PLAN D, LLC D 248,970.44
NES, LLC D 127,422.54
L5JE, LLC D 101,71e.11
BLOOD-HORSE LLC D 135,913.13
ZORRD MANAGEMENT, LLC D 118,077.11
FRYTAMEE, LLC D 397,882.14
EATI WANEEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GEAT D .00
EATI WANEE-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR FOR D .00
SHARI WAGMER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGN D .00
SHARI WAGMER 2015 GRAT FCR LEAH M D .00
EATI WANEE-FORSYTHE Z015 GRAT TR D .00
SHARI WAGMER 2015 GRAT FCR MARA WAGNE D .00
SHARI WAGMNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST D .00
TODD R WANEK 2015 GEAT TRUST FOR CAME D .00
TODD R WANEEK 2015 GEAT TRUST FOR D .00
EEYHOLE PARTHERS, LLC D 00
THIRD LAKE PARTHERS, LLC D 865,844,442
ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
MIZNER COURT HCOLDIMNGS, LLC D .00
MIZNER COURT HOLDIMNGS, LLC D .00
SOLSTICE LOCF HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SOLSTICE LOCP HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SABAL CLUB HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SABAL CLUB HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SAN MARCO HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SAN MARCO HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
5UM LAKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
5UN LAKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC D 00
VERCOHNA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC D 00
VERCOHNA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SUMMEER COVE HOLDIMNGS, LLC D .00
SUMMEER COVE HOLDIMNGS, LLC D .00
MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
LAKE POINT HOLDINGS LLC D .00
SOUTHEEN AGGREGATE TRANSPCORT SERVICES D 250,000.00
AXCIS INFORMATICHN WETWORE INC M 47%,054.27
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC M .00
ASHLEY HOMESTORES LTD M .00

CODE BZ2Z2859 05/01/18
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ACCT #

ACCT #

LARGE,
NAME

ASHLEY REAL ESTATE, LLC

ASHLEY DISTRIBUTION SEREVICES LTD
ASHLEY GLOEBAL RETATIL, LLC
SOUTHEEN FINANCIAL LLC

SOUTHEEN TRUST COMPANY, INC.
TODD R. WANEE AND EKAREN A. WANEK
SsWw 2007 LLC

EWF 2007 LLC

CEW 2007 LLC

GEW 2007 LLC

SHART WAGMER 2014 GRAT

KEATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT

WANEE TRUST COF 2000

CEW 2009 LLC

GEW 2009 LLC

EATI WANEK-FORSYTHE

CAMERON WANEK
TEAVIS WAGHNER
SHART WAGMER
SHART WAGNER 2015
SHART WAGNER 2015

GRAT FOE LEAH M
GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGHN
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGHE
SHARI WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST
EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE
TODD R WANEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME
TODD R WANEE 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR
EONALD & JOYCE WANEE IRREVOCABLE DYMNA
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC

EAHUL VAID

EEYHOLE PARTHERS, LLC

CAT

DooOoDoOoOoDoOooOo0O00000000000000000000000000000000000000=2 22

ZERO AND MEGATIVE BALAMNCES

BALANCE

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
596,312.86
652,366.56
958,913.70
130,692.52
130,942.44
195, 308.81
5,197, 364.45
11,184,254.35
1,108,148.25
1,060,433.65
118, 883.42
105,240.41
102,071.84
2,553,079.88
408,916.21
408,916.21
408,916.21
1,133,253.58
1,073,125.36
408,916.21
918, 852.71
2,597,995, 36
7,148,069.10
1,768,050.77
353,726.90

THIRD LAKE FARTHERS, LLC 2,01%9,516.42
ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDINGS, LLC 1,335,333.9%
ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDINGS, LLC .00
MARA WAGNER 00
LEAH EUBIS .00
MIZNER COURT HOLDINGS, LLC .00
MIZNER COURT HOLDIWNGS, LLC 8e60,857.56
SOLSTICE LOCP HOLDINGS, LLC 620,696,809
SOLSTICE LOCP HOLDINGS, LLC .00
SABAL CLUE HOLDINGS, LLC .00
SABAL CLUE HOLDINGS, LLC 743,657.18
SAN MARCO HOLDINGE, LLC 943,243,489
SAN MARCO HOLDINGS, LLC .00
SUN LAEKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDIMNGS, LLC 1,056,030.78
SUN LAKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDIMNGS, LLC .00
VERONA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC .00
VERONA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC 567,781.48
SUMMER COVE HOLDINGS, LLC .00
SUMMER COVE HOLDINGS, LLC 33 E 087,64
MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC 356,854, 22
MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC .00
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC 21,486,926, 88
CODE B2289 05/01/19
LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALAMNCES

NAME CAT BALANCE
ASHLEY HOMESTORES LTD D .00
GABRIELLE E. WANEK D .00
ASHLEY REAL ESTATE, LLC D 00
ASHLEY GLOBAL RETAIL, LLC D .00
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oD AMOUNT
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LAKE POINT HOLDINGS LLC
SOUTHEEN AGGREGATE TRAMSPORT SERVICES
CRW 2007 LLC

CRW 2007 LLC

CREW 2007 LLC

CREW 2007 LLC

CREW 2007 LLC

GEW 2007 LLC

GEW 2007 LLC

GEW 2007 LLC

GEW 2007 LLC

GEW 2007 LLC

250,028,717
.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000,00

TODD R. AND EAREN A, WAMNEE JTWROS 10,000,000.00
TODD R. AND EAREN A, WAMNEE JTWROS 10,000,000.00
TODD R. AND EAREN A. WAMNEE JTWROS 10,000,000.00
TODD R. AND EAREN A. WAMNEE JTWROS 5,000,000.00
TODD R. AND EAREN A. WAMNEE JTWROS 2,500,000.00
TODD R. AND EAREN A. WAMNEE JTWROS 1,000,000.00

SHART WAGNER 2014 GRAT
SHART WAGNER 2014 GRAT
SHART WAGNER 2014 GRAT
SHART WAGMNER 2014 GRAT
SHART WAGNER 2014 GRAT
SHART WAGNER 2014 GRAT
EATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
EATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
EATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
KEATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
KEATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
KEATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
EWF 2007 LLC

EWF 2007 LLC

EWF 2007 LLC

EWF 2007 LLC

EWF 2007 LLC

S8W 2007 LLC

S8W 2007 LLC

S8w 2007 LLC

S8w 2007 LLC

SE8W 2007 LLC

WANEE TRUST OF 2000
WANEE TRUST COF 2000
WANEE TRUST OF 2000
WANEE TRUST OF 2000
WANEE TRUST COF 2000
WANEE TRUST COF 2000

CEW 200% LLC

1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
10, 000, 000.00
5,000, 000.00
5,000, 000.00
5,000, 000.00
2,500,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
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CEW 2009 LLC 500,000.00
CODE B2283 0D5/01/1%9
LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALAMNCES
ACCT # NAME CAT BALANCE oD AMOUNT
CEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
CEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
CEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
GEW 2009 LLC C 1,000,000.00
GEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
GEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
GEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
GEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
NANCY AND MICHAEL DEVANE C 307,241.55
ALI BEASHID C 1,000,000.00
ALI RASHID C 314,658.33
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STEVEMN D. FCREYTHE C 100,000.00
STEVEM D. FCRESYTHE C 100,000.00
STEVEM D. FCREYTHE C 100,000.00
STEVEM D. FCREYTHE C 100,000.00
STEVEMN D. FCREYTHE C 100,000.00
STEVEMN D. FCREYTHE C 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE C 100,000.00
EATI WANEEK-FORSYTHE C 2,500,000.00
EATI WANEEK-FORSYTHE C 1,000,000.00
KEATI WANEE-FORSYTHE C 1,000,000.00
KEATI WANEE-FORSYTHE C 1,000,000.00
KEATI WANEE-FORSYTHE C 1,000,000.00
KEATI WANEE-FORSYTHE C 1,000,000.00
CAMERON WANEK C 100,000.00
CAMERON WANEK C 100,000.00
CAMERON WANEK C 100,000.00
CAMERON WANEK C 100,000.00
CAMERON WAMNEEK C 100,000.00
CAMERON WAMNEEK C 100,000.00
TEAVIS WAGHNER C 100,000.00
TEAVIS WAGHNER C 100,000.00
TREAVIS WAGHNER C 100,000.00
TEAVIS WAGHER C 100,000.00

SHART WAGMER 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMER 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMER 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMER 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMNER 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMNER 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT TERAVIS T. WAGH 100,000.00
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT FOR LEAH M 100,000.00
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT FOR MARAR WAGHNE 100,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST 1,000,000,00
SHARI WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST 1,000,000,00
SHART WAGMER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST 1,000,000.00
CODE B2Z289 05/01/19
LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALAMNCES
ACCT # NAME CAT BALANCE oD AMOUNT
SHART WAGMNER 2012 IREREVOCABLE TRUST C 500,000.00
SHART WAGMNER 2012 IREREVOCABLE TRUST C 500,000.00
ROBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST C 100,000.00
ROBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST C 100,000.00
ROBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST C 100,000.00
ROBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCAEBLE TRUST C 100,000.00
ROBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCAEBLE TRUST C 100,000.00
ROBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCAEBLE TRUST C 100,000.00
LAUORA A FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST C 100,000.00
LAURA A FORSYTHE EREVOCAEBLE TRUST C 100,000.00
LAUORA A FORSYTHE EREVOCABLE TRUST C 100,000.00
LAUORA A FORSYTHE EREVOCABLE TRUST C 100,000.00
LAURA A FORSYTHE EREVOCAELE TRUST C 100,000.00
LAURA A FORSYTHE EREVOCAELE TRUST C 100,000.00
EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE C 1,000,000.00
EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE C 1,000,000.00
EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE :201:Z IRREVOCABLE C 1,000,000.00
EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE C 1,000,000,00
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EATI
EATI
TODD R
TODD R
EOMNALD
EOMNALD
EONALD
RONALD
RONALD
RONALD
ASHLEY
ASHLEY
ASHLEY
ASHLEY
ASHLEY
ASHLEY

ASHLEY
ASHLEY
ASHLEY
ASHLEY
ASHLEY
ASHLEY
ASHLEY
ASHLEY
ASHLEY
ASHLEY

ASHLEY

ASHLEY

Thank you

WANEE-
WANEE-

WANEEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR
WANEEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR

& JOYCE
JOYCE
JOYCE
JOYCE
JOYCE
& JOYCE

WAMNEEK
WAMNEEK
WANEEK
WANEE
WANEE
WANEEK

B R R R

IRREVOCABLE
IRREVOCABLE
IEREVOCABLE
IRREVOCABLE
IRREVOCABLE
IRREVOCABLE

HOLDINGS
HOLDINGS
HOLDINGS
HOLDINGS
HOLDINGS
HOLDINGS

LEAH EUERIS
EKEYHOLE PARTHNEERS,

FURNITURE
FURNITURE
FURNITURE
FURNITURE
FURNITURE
FURNITURE
FURMITURE
FURMITURE
FURNITURE

INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC

LLC
INDUSTRIES
INDUSTRIES
INDUSTRIES
INDUSTRIES
INDUSTRIES
INDUSTRIES
INDUSTRIES
INDUSTRIES
INDUSTRIES

INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC

HOMESTORES LTD

GABRIELLE E. WANEEK
GABRIELLE E. WAMNEK

REAL ESTATE, L

GLOBAL RETATIL,

LC

ASHLEY DISTRIBUTION SEREVICES LTD

LLC

FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE
FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE

CAME

DYMNA
DYMNA
DYMNA
DYMNA
DYMNA
DYMNA

If need help please contact pbrd_admin@list.db.
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com

500, 000.
500, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.

1,000,000.
1,000,000.
1,000,000.
1,000,000.
1,000,000.
1,000,000.

50,000, 000.

50,000,000.

50,000,000.

30,000, 000.

30,000, 000.

25,000,000.

.00
500, 000.

30, 000, 000.

30, 000, 000.

25,000, 000.

25,000,000.

25,000,000.

25,000,000.

25,000,000.

25,000,000.

15,000, 000.

.00

100, 000.
100, 000.
.00

25,000, 000.
.00

aa
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
oo
aa
aa
0a
0a

0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
oo
oo
aa

0a
0a

0a
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